
N
um

ér
o 

de
 p

la
n:

TR
A

N
S

FO
R

M
AT

IO
N

 D
E

S
 E

TA
G

E
S

 2
, 3

 e
t C

O
M

B
LE

S
D

'U
N

 IM
M

E
U

B
LE

 A
 A

P
PA

R
TE

M
E

N
TS

  D
'u

ne
 u

ni
té

 à
de

ux
 u

ni
té

s 
de

 lo
ge

m
en

t
P

la
ce

 R
ay

m
on

d 
B

ly
ck

ae
rt 

7 
- 1

05
0 

B
ru

xe
lle

s
D

iv
is

io
n 

2 
S

ec
tio

n 
A 

n°
 8

4 
w

 2
1

M
aî

tre
 d

'o
uv

ra
ge

:

P
la

ce
 R

ay
m

on
d 

B
ly

ck
ae

rts
 7

-1
05

0 
B

ru
xe

lle
s

A
rc

hi
te

ct
e:

A
&

P
C

 A
rc

hi
te

ct
es

   
E

ric
 O

liv
ie

r
ru

e 
de

 S
ta

ss
ar

t 1
31

-1
05

0 
B

ru
xe

lle
s

04
75

 2
5 

27
 1

9 
   

   
 o

liv
ie

r.e
ric

@
sk

yn
et

.b
e

D
es

si
na

te
ur

:
D

at
e:

3/
9

S
yb

ill
e 

du
 B

oi
s

M
ai

 2
02

5

P
ris

es
 d

e 
vu

e 
du

pl
ex

 é
ta

ge
 4

 (s
ui

te
)

P
ho

to
s 

in
té

rie
ur

es

15,52 m2

A
'

A
'

B
'

B
'

C C' C'

39
9

13
5

30
25

5
10

+14,00

+14,58

395 223

93
11

2
59

61
11

9

CHAMBRE 1

Ht 150

Ht 150

SALLE DE
DOUCHES

Surface éclairante
0,47 m2

Surface éclairante
0,72 m2

Surface éclairante
0,22 m2

COMBLES
SITUATION DE FAIT A REGULARISER

PHOTO 17

PHOTO 18PHOTO 19

PHOTO 20

Ht 230

Ht 230

23
5

30
22

0
14

5
35

8
83

44
4

S
ep

te
m

br
e 

20
25

8


	3 Prises de vue duplex étage 4 (suite)

